Date
Added

10/22/18

1/1/22

1/5/24

Late 2017

4/16/24

9/1/22

1/5/24

9/11/23

CCCS Catering & Food Purchase Accounts

(New Vendors listed in Red)

Revised 4/16/2024

Vendor Account # Contact Phone Email Website Notes/Procedure Ww-9 col
303.277.9677, ext
Biscuits & Berries Ashleigh 101 » eX Ashleigh-Biscuits and Berries Biscuits and Berries X
Chipotle Mexican Grill 1.800.CHIPOTLE
Chook Chicken (Stanley) www.chookchicken.com/catering
None - closest
Einstein Bagels location is 2nd & customer-support@einsteinnoah.com https://ebcatering.com/ Order on website is best X
Quebec
Gourmet for Good House Account 303.762.1212 Gourmet to go-Denver X
J ine Syria MiddlI Best to order by It's best to order by ph
asmine syria Viiddle st to order by Mohamad Al Nouri 720.365.1939 |mohamadalnouri2017@gmail.com s best o or er‘ v phone
Eastern Restaurant phone rather than email
Jason's Deli 303.991-2311 Jasons Deli X
La Catrina Grill 303-725-4389 |lacatrinagrill@gmail.com La Catrina Grill (lacatrinadenver.com) Call in, email or web
Mod Market Missy Kite 720.393.0345 [Mod Market email Mod Market Email is best method X X
Panera Bread-
. Rebecca Sadler 303.731.8300 |Rebecca Sadler-Panera Bread Panera Bread X
Fitzsimmons
The Picnic Basket (also Order by email. Service
Cravings Five Star & Lauren "Elle" Lind 719.635.0200 |ellel@pbcatering.com www.pbcatering.com area: CO Springs and the X
Buffalo Gals Grilling) front range.
Use Havana
Store Call to order using Havana
Q’Doba (Orders over 888.736.2224 Qdoba store - pay w/PCard at time X
$1,000: Acct of delivery.
5237)
Red Robin Gourmet Burgers Andrea Sullivan 720.289.8379 www.catering.redrobin.com Place orders online
Santiago's Mexican 303-343-7040
- . Order by phone or via
Taziki's Medit
azfid's Mediterranean James Kamb 720-310-1970 |denvercatering@tazikiscafe.com Taziki's Mediterraean Cafe email. James or any X

Café

manager can help you.

Y Lo Epicure Catering

303-780-9888

order@yloepicure.com

www.yloepicure.com

Pizza - only if delivered, not eaten at a restaurant

W-9 may be required if
using Pay Direct

Any CCCS College's Food Services provider - such as Sodexho or Aladdin

Vendors Removed from List

1/10/19
1/30/24
1/30/24
1/30/24
1/30/24

Serendipity Catering
Elements Catering
McAlister's Deli
Nova Catering
Bistro Boys Catering

Have received complaints about service from multiple admins

Out of business
Out of business
Out of business
Out of business




