CCCS Catering & Food Purchase Accounts Revised 4/16/2024

(New Vendors listed in Red)

Date Added	Vendor	Account #	Contact	Phone	Email	Website	Notes/Procedure	W-9	COI
	Biscuits & Berries		Ashleigh	303.277.9677, ext 101	Ashleigh-Biscuits and Berries	Biscuits and Berries		Х	
10/22/18	Chipotle Mexican Grill			1.800.CHIPOTLE					
1/1/22	Chook Chicken (Stanley)					www.chookchicken.com/catering			
	Einstein Bagels		None - closest location is 2nd & Quebec		customer-support@einsteinnoah.com	https://ebcatering.com/	Order on website is best	Х	
	Gourmet for Good	House Account		303.762.1212		Gourmet to go-Denver		х	
	Jasmine Syria Middle Eastern Restaurant	Best to order by phone	Mohamad Al Nouri	720.365.1939	mohamadalnouri2017@gmail.com		It's best to order by phone rather than email		
	Jason's Deli			303.991-2311		Jasons Deli		Х	
1/5/24	La Catrina Grill			303-725-4389	lacatrinagrill@gmail.com	La Catrina Grill (lacatrinadenver.com)	Call in, email or web		
Late 2017	Mod Market		Missy Kite	720.393.0345	Mod Market email	Mod Market	Email is best method	Х	Х
	Panera Bread- Fitzsimmons		Rebecca Sadler	303.731.8300	Rebecca Sadler-Panera Bread	Panera Bread		Х	
4/16/24	The Picnic Basket (also Cravings Five Star & Buffalo Gals Grilling)		Lauren "Elle" Lind	719.635.0200	ellel@pbcatering.com	www.pbcatering.com	Order by email. Service area: CO Springs and the front range.		х
	Q'Doba	Use Havana Store (Orders over \$1,000: Acct 5237)		888.736.2224		Qdoba	Call to order using Havana store - pay w/PCard at time of delivery.	х	
9/1/22	Red Robin Gourmet Burgers		Andrea Sullivan	720.289.8379		www.catering.redrobin.com	Place orders online		
	Santiago's Mexican			303-343-7040					
	Taziki's Mediterranean Café		James Kamb	720-310-1970	denvercatering@tazikiscafe.com	Taziki's Mediterraean Cafe	Order by phone or via email. James or any manager can help you.	х	
1/5/24	Y Lo Epicure Catering			303-780-9888	order@yloepicure.com	www.yloepicure.com			
	Pizza - <u>only if delivered,</u> not eaten at a restaurant						W-9 may be required if using Pay Direct		
9/11/23	Any CCCS College's Food S	Services provide	- such as Sodexho o	r Aladdin					

Vendors Removed from List

1/10/19 Serendipity Catering	Have received complaints about service from multiple admins						
1/30/24 Elements Catering	Out of business						
1/30/24 McAlister's Deli	Out of business						

1/30/24 Nova Catering
Out of business
1/30/24 Bistro Boys Catering
Out of business